



**HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT**

Office of the Executive Engineer Nadaun Division HPPWD Nadaun

Web:- www.hppwd.gov.in Email:- ee-pwdndn-hp@hp.gov.in Phone No:- 01972-298570
No:- PW-NDN/Tender/GA/2025-2026-13776-825 Dated:- 03/02/26
To

The Executive Engineer (IT Cell),
Nigam Vihar, HP Shimla-2.

Subject:- Publication of Tender Notice.

Sir,

Enclosed please find herewith the Tender Notice of various works as given in the Notice Inviting Tender. As per Notification Pr. Secy (PW) to the Govt. of Himachal Pradesh letter No. PBW(B)A(3)1/2020 dated Shimla-2 the 16th July, 2021 as the works mentioned in the tender Notice are of urgent nature and in public interest, the same may be uploaded on the departmental website.

DA/- Notice Inviting Tender/Scheduled of Quantity
And "A" Certificate.

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun.

Copy forwarded with its enclosures for information to:-

1. The Superintending Engineer, 8th Circle, HPPWD, Hamirpur.
2. The Assistant Engineer, Sub Division, HPPWD Nadaun and Dhaneta.
3. Drawing Branch in this office.
4. Accounts Branch in this office.
5. Supdt of C Branch in this office.
6. Notice Board.

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun.



**HIMACHAL PRADESH
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT**

Office of the Executive Engineer Nadaun Division HPPWD Nadaun

Web:- www.hppwd.gov.in, Email:- ee-pwdndn-hp@hp.gov.in

Phone No:- 01972-298570

NOTICE INVITING TENDER.

Scaled percentage rate tender on form 6 & 8 are hereby invited by the Executive Engineer Nadaun Division HPPWD Nadaun on behalf of Governor of HP. from the approved eligible contractors enlisted in HPPWD for the following works; so as to reach this office on **13-02-2026 up to 10.30 A.M.** and same will be opened on the same day at **11.00 A.M.** in presence of the interested contractors or their authorized representative. The application will be received in this office on dated **10-02-2026 upto 1:30 P.M.** The tender form can be had from the office of Executive Engineer Nadaun Division HPPWD Nadaun on cash payment (Non-refundable) on **11-02-2026** during office hours **10:00 A.M. to 12:00 P.M.** The application must be accompanied with earnest money in shape of NSD/FDR/Time deposit etc. of any post office of HP. or Nationalized Bank duly pledged in the name of Executive Engineer Nadaun Division HPPWD Nadaun cash order will not be entertained, it may be ensure that the earnest money shall have to be prepared work wise otherwise forms will not be issued. The offer of tender shall be kept upon for 60 days. The conditional tender or tender received by post will also be rejected. The undersigned reserves the right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason. All the approved eligible contractors should bring copy of their valid enlistment/renewal/exemption from, earnest money with them. The tender documents will be issued only to those who fulfill the eligibility conditions.. **The contractor should be registered as dealer under GST Act, Valid copy of Registration as required along with latest returns, Copy of PAN Card, EPF along with latest returns failing which no tender form will be issued to him. All the required documents must be attached with the application.**

Sr. No.	Name of work	Estimated Cost	Earnest Money	Cost of Tender form	Time limit	Eligible Class
1	C/O link road from Bonti Km 0/00 to 1/200 , (SH: - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)	95000/-	1900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
2	C/O link road to Harizan Basti Kardoh Km 0/00 to 0/300 (SH: - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)	95000/-	1900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
3	C/O link road Bhroabar to Challi Km 0/00 to 2/00, (SH: - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)	95000/-	1900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
4	C/O link road Kashmir to Nahi Di Bahl Km 0/00 to 0/300 (SH: - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)	95000/-	1900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
5	C/O link road Miyade to Mornoh via Dakbalh Km 0/00 to 0/600 (SH: - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)	95000/-	1900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
6	C/O link road Kitpal Balh Nauri Km1/300 to 1/800 (SH: - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)	95000/-	1900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
7	Balance work for the C/O Helipad at Kohla Tehsil Nadaun District Hamirpur (SH:- C/O boundary wall , Joinery work , Sanitary work etc.) (Deposit work)	93,146/-	1,900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
8	Construction of room in Govt. Boys Sr. Sec. school Nadaun. (SH: Balance work for P/F ceiling & steel work). (Deposit work)	99,767/-	2,000/-	350.00	One Month	C&D

9	A/R & M/O Division Office Building at Nadaun Tehsil Nadaun Distt. Hamirpur (HP). (SH: Providing and fixing CCTV Cameras).	97,550/-	2,000/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
10	A/R & M/O Division Office Building at Nadaun Tehsil Nadaun Distt. Hamirpur (HP). (SH: Providing and fixing CCTV Cameras).	93,630/-	1,900/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
11	Construction of Bus stand, Parking and Shopping complex at Nadaun. (SH: Digitalization, Geotagging and contour plan)	98,984/-	2,000/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
12	C/O Divisional office Building at Nadaun Tehsil Nadaun Distt. Hamirpur (HP). (SH: Preparation of working/detailed estimate including DNIT).	77,464/-	1,600/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
13	C/O 8 Nos Type-IV quarters at Dr. Radhakrishnan Medical College Hamirpur at Jolsappar Tehsil Nadaun District Hamirpur.(HP). (SH: Preparation of working estimate including DNIT).	87,881/-	1,800/-	350.00	One Month	C&D
14	C/O 8 Nos Type-III quarters at Dr. Radhakrishnan Medical College Hamirpur at Jolsappar Tehsil Nadaun District Hamirpur (HP). (SH: Preparation of working estimate including DNIT).	66,322/-	1,400/-	350.00	One Month	C&D

Certified that the tenders for Job No. 1 to 14 are of urgent nature and in public interest.

HIM SUCHANA AVAM JAN SAMPARK.

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun

On behalf of Governor of Himáchal Pradesh

Job ①

254

DNIT

1/200

Name of Work - C/O link road to Borhi Km 0.90 to 4.00 SH - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map and collection data for FRA					Estimated Cost - Rs 95000.00	
					Earned Money - Rs 1900.00	
					Time Limit - one month	
Sr No	Description of items	Qty	Rate inclusive all taxes i.e G.S.T	Unit	Amount	
1	Preparation of Geo reference Digital Map and collection of data for proposed site including field visits, preparation of NMI file and C/A map along with marking of habitation to be benefited by construction of project site. Marking the alignment in soft copies and submission in hard copies. Processing the case for preparation of forest diversion under forest conservation ACT 1980 including the collection of field data and all relevant documents formats mandatory required to be attached with the case as per latest requirement of Ministry Environment and forest conservation, Govt of India. After getting the joint inspection of site including computer typing of 3 (Three) copies in each case, binding complete and getting it through from DHO including all the observation if raised or any time by time any office and to pursue and resubmit the same by orally and accurately filling in all formats/documents online submission receiving any observations and receiving approval in all respect as per direction and complete satisfaction of user agency and forest department including entire carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, sale tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	95000.00	Per Job	95000.00	
Total -						95000.00

- Payment Schedule -
- (i) On line submission of FRA/FCA case @ 50% of awarded amount
 - (ii) On Principle approval of FRA/FCA case @ 30% of awarded amount
 - (iii) On Final approval including online submission of compliance sheet @ 20% of awarded amount

DNIT approved for Rs. 95,000/- only

Executive Engineer
Nadun Division
HPPWD Nadun



Job - (2)

268

DNIT

Name of Work:- C/O link road to Harijan Basti Kardoh Km 0/00 to 0/300. (SH:- Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)					Estimated Cost:-Rs. 95000.00	
					Earnest Money:- Rs. 1900.00	
					Time Limit - one month	
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c G.S.T		Unit	Amount
			Fig.	Words		
1	Preparation of Geo reference Digital Map and collection of data for proposed site including field visits, preparation of KML file and CA map along with marking of habitation to be benefited by construction of project site. Marking the alignment in soft copies and submission in hard copies. Processing the case for preparation of forest diversion under forest conservation ACT 1980 including the collection of field data and all relevant documents formats mandatory required to be attached with the case as per latest requirement of Ministry Environment and forest conservation, Govt. of India . After getting the joint inspection of site including computer typing of 3 (Three) copies in each case, binding complete and getting it through from DFO including all the observation if raised or any time by time any office and to pursue and resubmit the same by neatly and accurately filling in all formats documents online submission, rectifying any observations and receiving approval in all respect as per direction and complete satisfaction of user agency and forest department including entire carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, sale tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	95000.00	Rupees Ninety Five Thousand and Paise Zero Only	Per Job	95000.00
					Total:-	95000.00

Payment Schedule -

- On line submission of FRA /FCA case @ 50% of awarded amount.
- On Principle approval of FRA/FCA case @ 30% of awarded amount.
- On Final approval including online submission of compliance sheet @ 20% of awarded amount.

DNIT approved for Rs. 95,000/- only

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun



250

105-3

DNIT

Name of Work - C/O link road Bhroabar to Challi Km 0/00 to 2/00 (SH - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)						Estimated Cost -Rs. 95000.00
						Earnest Money - Rs. 1900.00
						Time Limit - one month
Sr No	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c G S T		Unit	Amount
			Fig	Words		
I	Preparation of Geo reference Digital Map and collection of data for proposed site including field visits, preparation of KML file and CA map along with marking of habitation to be benefited by construction of project site. Marking the alignment in soft copies and submission in hard copies, Processing the case for preparation of forest diversion under forest conservation ACT 1980 including the collection of field data and all relevant documents/formats mandatory required to be attached with the case as per latest requirement of Ministry Environment and forest conservation, Govt. of India. After getting the joint inspection of site including computer typing of 3 (Three) copies in each case, binding complete and getting it through from DFO including all the observation if raised or any time by time any office and to pursue and resubmit the same by neatly and accurately filling in all formats/documents online submission, rectifying any observations and receiving approval in all respect as per direction and complete satisfaction of user agency and forest department including entire carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, sale tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	95000.00	Rupees Ninety Five Thousand and Paise Zero Only	Per Job	95000.00
					Total -	95000.00

Payment Schedule -

- On line submission of FRA /FCA case @ 50% of awarded amount.
- On Principle approval of FRA/FCA case @ 30% of awarded amount.
- On Final approval including online submission of compliance sheet @ 20% of awarded amount.

DNIT approved for Rs. 95,000/- only)

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD, Nadaun



jos (4)

267

DNIT

DNI

Name of Work:- C/O link road Kashmir to Nahi di Bahl Km 0/00 to 0/300. (SH:- Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)				Estimated Cost:-Rs. 95000.00		
				Earnest Money:- Rs. 1900.00		
				Time Limit:- one month		
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c G.S.T		Unit	Amount
			Fig.	Words		
I	Preparation of Geo reference Digital Map and collection of data for proposed site including field visits, preparation of KML file and CA map along with marking of habitation to be benefited by construction of project site. Marking the alignment in soft copies and submission in hard copies. Processing the case for preparation of forest diversion under forest conservation ACT 1980 including the collection of field data and all relevant documents/formats mandatory required to be attached with the case as per latest requirement of Ministry Environment and forest conservation, Govt. of India . After getting the joint inspection of site including computer typing of 3 (Three) copies in each case, binding complete and getting it through from DFO including all the observation if raised or any time by time any office and to pursue and resubmit the same by neatly and accurately filling in all formats/documents online submission, rectifying any observations and receiving approval in all respect as per direction and complete satisfaction of user agency and forest department including entire carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals.The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, sale tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	95000.00	Rupees Ninety Five Thousand and Paise Zero Only	Per Job	95000.00
					Total:-	95000.00

Payment Schedule :-

- On line submission of FRA /FCA case @ 50% of awarded amount.
- On Principle approval of FRA/FCA case @ 30% of awarded amount.
- On Final approval including online submission of compliance sheet @ 20% of awarded amount.

DNIT approved for Rs. 95,000/- only

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun



253

Job-5

DNIT

Name of Work:- C/O link road Miyade to Mornoh via Dakballi Km 0/00 to 0/600 (SH - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)

Estimated Cost:-Rs. 95000.00

Earnest Money:- Rs. 1900.00

Time Limit - one month

Sr No	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c G S T		Unit	Amount
			Fig	Words		
1	Preparation of Geo reference Digital Map and collection of data for proposed site including field visits, preparation of KML file and CA map along with marking of habitation to be benefited by construction of project site. Marking the alignment in soft copies and submission in hard copies, Processing the case for preparation of forest diversion under forest conservation ACT 1980 including the collection of field data and all relevant documents/formats mandatory required to be attached with the case as per latest requirement of Ministry Environment and forest conservation, Govt. of India. After getting the joint inspection of site including computer typing of 3 (Three) copies in each case, binding complete and getting it through from DFO including all the observation if raised or any time by time any office and to pursue and resubmit the same by neatly and accurately filling in all formats/documents online submission, rectifying any observations and receiving approval in all respect as per direction and complete satisfaction of user agency and forest department including entire carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, sale tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	95000.00	Rupees Ninety Five Thousand and Paise Zero Only	Per Job	95000.00
Total:-						95000.00

Payment Schedule :-

- (i) On line submission of FRA /FCA case @ 50% of awarded amount.
- (ii) On Principle approval of FRA/FCA case @ 30% of awarded amount.
- (iii) On Final approval including online submission of compliance sheet @ 20% of awarded amount.

DNIT approved for Rs. 95,000/- only)

34
Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD, Nadaun



Job - (6) 252

DNIT					
Name of Work:- C/O link road Kutpal Balh Nauri Km 1/300 to 1/800 (SH - Preparation of Geo Referenced Digital Map, and collection data for FRA)			Estimated Cost:-Rs. 95000.00		
			Earnest Money:- Rs. 1900.00		
			Time Limit:- one month		
Sr No	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c G S T		Amount
			Fig	Words	
I	Preparation of Geo reference Digital Map and collection of data for proposed site including field visits, preparation of KML file and CA map along with marking of habitation to be benefited by construction of project site. Marking the alignment in soft copies and submission in hard copies, Processing the case for preparation of forest diversion under forest conservation ACT 1980 including the collection of field data and all relevant documents/formats mandatory required to be attached with the case as per latest requirement of Ministry Environment and forest conservation, Govt. of India. After getting the joint inspection of site including computer typing of 3 (Three) copies in each case, binding complete and getting it through from DFO including all the observation if raised or any time by time any office and to pursue and resubmit the same by neatly and accurately filling in all formats/documents online submission, rectifying any observations and receiving approval in all respect as per direction and complete satisfaction of user agency and forest department including entire carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, sale tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	95000.00	Rupees Ninety Five Thousand and Paise Zero Only	95000.00
Total :-					95000.00

Payment Schedule -

- On line submission of FRA /FCA case @ 50% of awarded amount.
- On Principle approval of FRA/FCA case @ 30% of awarded amount.
- On Final approval including online submission of compliance sheet @ 20% of awarded amount.

DNIT approved for Rs. 95,000/- only

12-7
Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun



231
Job 7

DNIT						
Name of Work:- Balance work for the C/O Helipad at Kohla Tehsil Nadaun District Hamirpur (SH:- C/O boundary wall, Joinery work, Sanitary work etc.) (Deposit work)				Estimated Cost:-Rs.93146.00		
				Earnest Money:- Rs. 1900.00		
				Time Limit:- One month		
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c		Unit	Amount
			Figure	words		
1	Demolishing brick work manually/ by mechanical means in cement mortar including stacking of serviceable material and disposal of unserviceable material within 50 (fifty) metres lead and as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including other incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	0.71	1350.00	Rupees One Thousand Three Hundred Fifty and Paise Zero Only	per cubic metre	959.00
2	Providing and laying in position ready mixed plain cement concrete, M-25 (M-Twenty five) with cement content as per approved design mix and manufactured in fully automatic batching plant and transported to site of work in transit mixer for all leads, having continuous agitated mixer, manufactured as per mix design of specified grade for plain cement concrete work, including pumping of R.M.C. from transit mixer to site of laying and curing, excluding the cost of centering, shuttering and finishing, including cost of curing, admixtures in recommended proportions as per IS : 9103 to accelerate/ retard setting of concrete, improve workability without impairing strength and durability. All works upto plinth level as per direction of the Engineer-in-charge including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts and other incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, Toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	0.71	7150.00	Rupees Seven Thousand One Hundred Fifty and Paise Zero Only	Per cubic metre	5077.00
3	Structural steel work riveted, bolted or welded in built up sections, trusses, purlins, rafters, railings and framed work, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete (Apollo/Jai Bharat/Lata) including entire carriage of material with in all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications and the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including other incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, Toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, Toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	535.72	118.20	Rupees One Hundred Eighteen and Paise Twenty Only	Per kilograme	63322.00
4	Painting Steel work with Deluxe Multi Surface Paint to give an even shade two or more coat applied @ 0.90 ltr/ 10 sqm (zero point nine zero liter/ ten square metre) over an under coat of primer applied @ 0.80 ltr/ 10 sqm (zero point eight zero liter/ ten square metre) of approved brand and manufacture including entire carriage of material in all leads and lifts. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	14.03	117.55	Rupees One Hundred Seventeen and Paise Fifty Five Only	Per square metre	1649.00

6	Providing and fixing M.S chain link fabric fencing Made of G.I. wire of dia 4 mm (Four millimetre) of required width in mesh size 35x35 mm(thirty five into thirty five millimetre) including strengthening with 2 mm (Two millimetre) dia wire or nuts, bolts and washers as required complete PVC coated to achieve outer dia not less than 5mm (five millimetre) thick in required colour and shade including entire carriage of materials within all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, Toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	27.12	816.35	Rupees Eight Hundred Sixteen and Paise Thirty Five Only	Per square metre	22139.00
						93146.00

DNIT approved for Rs- 93,146/- only

13-1
Executive Engineer,
Nadaun Division,
HPPWD, Nadaun



232 job-8

DNIT						
Name of Work:- Construction of room in Govt. Boys Sr. Sec. school Nadaun. (SH: Balance work for P/F ceiling & steel work) (Deposit work)				Estimated Cost:-Rs.99767.00		
				Earnest Money:- Rs. 2000.00		
				Time Limit:- One month		
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c		Unit	Amount
			Figure	words		
1	Structural steel work riveted, bolted or welded in built up sections, trusses, purlins, rafters, railings and framed work, including cutting, hoisting, fixing in position and applying a priming coat of approved steel primer all complete (Apollo/Jai Bharat Iata) including entire carriage of material with in all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications and the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including other incidentals. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, Toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, Toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	355.17	112.00	Rupees One Hundred Twelve and Paise Zero Only	Per kilogramme	39779.00
2	Providing and fixing precoated galvanised iron profile sheets (size, shape and pitch of corrugation as approved by Engineer-in-charge) 0.50 mm (zero point five zero millimetre) + 0.05 % (zero point zero five percentage) total coated thickness with zinc coating 120 (one hundred twenty) grams per square metre as per IS: 277, in 240 (two hundred forty) mpa steel grade, 5-7 (five to seven) microns epoxy primer on both side of the sheet and polyester top coat 15-18 (fifteen to eighteen) microns. Sheet should have protective guard film of 25 (twenty five) microns minimum to avoid scratches during transportation and should be supplied in single length upto 12 (twelve) metre or as desired by Engineer-in-charge. The sheet shall be fixed using self drilling /self tapping screws of size 5.5x 55 mm (five point into fifty five millimetre) with EPDM seal, complete upto any pitch in horizontal/ vertical or curved surfaces, excluding the cost of purlins, rafters and trusses and including cutting to size and shape wherever required including entire carriage of materials in all leads and lifts and as per drawings and technical specifications as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge including all incidentals The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty, malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	49.99	1200.00	Rupees One Thousand Two Hundred and Paise Zero Only	Per square metre	59988.00
						99767.00

DNIT approved for Rs. 99,767/- only)

Executive Engineer,
Nadaun Division,
HPPWD, Nadaun

233 105 ⑦

DNIT						
Name of Work - A/R & M/O Division Office Building at Nadaun Tehsil Nadaun Distt. Hamirpur (HP) (SH. Providing and fixing CCTV Cameras)						Estimated Cost - Rs 97550.00
						Earnest Money - Rs 2000.00
						Time Limit - One month
Sr No	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes etc		Unit	Amount
			Fig	Words		
1	Providing & Fixing CP Plus 8(eight)-Channel NVR including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in- Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	21700.00	Rupees Twenty One Thousand Seven Hundred and Paise Zero Only	Each	21700.00
2	Providing & Fixing CP Plus 5(five) MP (VERY FOCAL) Bullet/dome Camera IP. including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in- Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	5.00	13800.00	Rupees Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Paise Zero Only	Each	69000.00
3	Providing & Fixing CP Plus 8+2 (eight+two)POI including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in- Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	6850.00	Rupees Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty and Paise Zero Only	Each	6850.00
	Total					97550.00

DNIT approved for Rs 97,550/-
only)

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun



job-10

[BRI]						
Name of Work - A/R & M/O Division Office Building at Sadman Tehsil Sadman Distt. Hamirpur (HP) (NH Providing and fixing CCTV Cameras)				Estimated Cost - Rs 94630.00		
				Largest Money - Rs 1900.00		
				Time Limit - One month		
Sr No	Description of Items	Qty	Rate inclusive all taxes etc		Unit	Amount
			Fig.	Words		
1	Providing & Fixing CP Plus 4-1 (class plus one) PVR including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	4500.00	Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred and Paise Zero Only	Each	4500.00
2	Providing & Fixing CAT telex network, outer cable including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	250.00	65.00	Rupees Sixty Five and Paise Zero Only	Each	16250.00
3	Providing & Fixing Height/Pan switch including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	2780.00	Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty and Paise Zero Only	Each	2780.00
4	Providing & Fixing Rack 4-fourth including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	4650.00	Rupees Four Thousand Six Hundred Fifty and Paise Zero Only	Each	4650.00
5	Providing & Fixing installation & PVR fitting for Height/Pan Cameras including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	5.00	2290.00	Rupees Two Thousand Two Hundred Ninety and Paise Zero Only	Each	11450.00
6	Providing & Fixing HMD surveillance 4-fourth including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in-Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi, royalty, Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	13500.00	Rupees Thirteen Thousand Five Hundred and Paise Zero Only	Each	13500.00



7	Providing & Fixing Solar light with stand including entire carriage of material within all leads and lifts as per the direction of Engineer-in- Charge. The rates are inclusive octroi , royalty , Malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government	9.00	4500.00	Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred and Paise Zero Only	Each	40500.00
Total						93630.00

DNIT approved for Rs - 93,630/- only

Executive Engineer
Nadaun Division
HPPWD Nadaun



235 job 11

DNIT						
Name of Work:- Construction of Bus stand, Parking and Shopping complex at Nadaun. (SH: Digitalization, Geotagging and contour plan)					Estimated Cost:-Rs.98984.00	
					Earnest Money:- Rs.2000.00	
					Time Limit:- One Month	
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c		Unit	Amount
			Fig.	Words		
1	Preparation of Digitalization, Geotagging and Contour Plan and Demarcation using Drone (UAV)/ total station etc. involving field survey, contour interval 1 to 5 m (one to five metre), X-section as per site requirement & with Deliverables like Ortho maps, Geotagging, Tatima Boundaries set, Demarcation, Autocad file, Hard copy and soft copies as per direction of Engineer-in Chief. After approval the same should be submitted in four copies duly computerized along with soft copy. DNIT completed in all respect including entire carriage of material in all leads and lifts. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	11550.00	8.57	Rupees Eight and Paise Fifty Seven Only	Per Square meter	98984.00
				Total:-		98984.00

DNIT approved for Rs. 98,984/-
only)

Executive Engineer,
Nadaun Division,
HPPWD Nadaun

Job 12 239

DNIT						
Name of Work:- C/O Divisional office Building at Nadaun Tehsil Nadaun Distt. Hamirpur (HP). (SH: Preparation of working/detailed estimate including DNIT).				Estimated Cost:-Rs.77464.00		
				Earnest Money:- Rs 1600.00		
				Time Limit:- One Month		
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c		Unit	Amount
			Fig.	Words		
1	Preparation of working estimate including DNIT complete in all respect in manuscript form and submission of the same to higher office for approval. If any correction/ amendments is desired by the head office the same may be corrected as desired and directed by the Engineer-in-Charge complete in all respect. After approval the same should be submitted in five copies duly computerized along with soft copy copy completed in all respect including entire carriage of material in all leads and lifts. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	77464.00	Rupees Seventy Seven Thousand Four Hundred Sixty Four and Paise Zero Only	Each	77464.00
				Total:-		77464.00

DNIT approved for Rs. - 77,464/- only)

Executive Engineer,
Nadaun Division,
HPPWD Nadaun

job 13 242

DNIT						
Name of Work:- C/O 8 Nos Type-IV quarters at Dr. Radhakrishnan Medical College Hamirpur at Jolsappar Tehsil Nadaun District Hamirpur.(HP). (SH. Preparation of working estimate including DNIT)				Estimated Cost:-Rs.87881.00		
				Earnest Money:- Rs 1800.00		
				Time Limit:- One Month		
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c		Unit	Amount
			Fig	Words		
1	Preparation of working estimate including DNIT complete in all respect in manuscript form and submission of the same to higher office for approval. If any correction/ amendments is desired by the head office the same may be corrected as desired and directed by the Engineer-in-Charge complete in all respect. After approval the same should be submitted in five copies duly computerized along with soft copy copy completed in all respect including entire carriage of material in all leads and lifts. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty malkana ,toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by	1.00	87881.00	Rupees Eighty Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty One and Paise Zero Only	Each	87881.00
				Total:-		87881.00

DNIT approved for Rs- 87,881/- only

Executive Engineer,
Nadaun Division,
HPPWD, Nadaun



job 14 240

DNIT						
Name of Work:- C/O 8 Nos Type-III quarters at Dr. Radhakrishanan Medical College Hamirpur at Jolsappar Tehsil Nadaun District Hamirpur (HP). (SH: Preparation of working estimate including DNIT).				Estimated Cost:-Rs.66322.00		
				Earnest Money:- Rs 1400.00		
				Time Limit:- One Month		
Sr. No.	Description of Items	Qty.	Rate inclusive all taxes i/c		Unit	Amount
			Fig.	Words		
1	Preparation of working estimate including DNIT complete in all respect in manuscript form and submission of the same to higher office for approval. If any correction/ amendments is desired by the head office the same may be corrected as desired and directed by the Engineer-in-Charge complete in all respect. After approval the same should be submitted in five copies duly computerized along with soft copy copy completed in all respect including entire carriage of material in all leads and lifts. The rates are inclusive of octroi, royalty malkana, toll tax, GST or other taxes imposed by the Government.	1.00	66322.00	Rupees Sixty Six Thousand Three Hundred Twenty Two and Paise Zero Only	Each	66322.00
				Total:-		66322.00

DNIT approved for Rs - 66,322/- only

Executive Engineer,
Nadaun Division,
HPPWD, Nadaun